1729 Majestic Drive Suite 5, Lafayette, CO 80026   |   service@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(866)203-8397
ST-772
Luminescent Dissolved Oxygen Sensor
Product Description
The Pyxis ST-772 optical luminescent dissolved oxygen (DO) sensor is
based on the principle of ‘fluorescence quenching’ to determine the
dissolved oxygen content in water. It incorporates Pyxis' advanced
technology in the field of fluorescence detection and uses dual Blue/Red

1729 Majestic Drive Suite 5, Lafayette, CO 80026   |   service@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(866)203-8397
Order Information       P/N
ST-772 Submersed Dissolved Oxygen Sensor (0.004-20.0 ppm 4-20mA & RS-485) 53703
ST-772T Inline Dissolved Oxygen Sensor (0.004-20.0 ppm 4-20mA & RS-485)   53719
Optional Accessories Information
MA-CR Bluetooth Adapter (8Pin Adapter Enables Wireless Calibration w/uPyxis APP) MA-CR
MA-150-1 (Submersion Adapter Mount Bracket and Float Ball Assembly)   53705
MA-150-3 (Submersion Probe Assembly to Connect to Float Ball Assembly)   50791
MA-120-B (Submersion Adapter Mount Bracket & Rod Fixed Submersed Installation)  50783
DCC-1 Dissolved Oxygen Membrane Cap Replacement    53712
ST-001 (Inline Tee Assembly ¾” NPT for ST Series Probes)     50704
UC-50 (Micro Display + Data Logger)       43007
UC-100S (Touch Screen Display + Data Logging Terminal Standard Unit)   43047
UC-100 Back Panel (UC-100 Premounted on Back Panel)    UC-100 Panel
MA-50CR (50 foot Extension Cable w 8Pin Quick Adapters)    50743
MA-100CR (100 foot Extension Cable w 8Pin Quick Adapters)    50743